
data
podpis

O
biekt:

R
ZU

T PARTERU
Tytuł rysunku:

N
r rysunku:

Skala:1:100

09.2010.
Stadium

:
Projektant:

 inż. Sław
om

ir M
ańka

KU
P/0003/PO

O
K/10

U
SŁU

G
I IN

W
ESTYCYJN

E N
AD

ZO
RY BU

D
O

W
LAN

E KO
SZTO

RYSO
W

AN
IE

inż. SŁAW
O

M
IR

 M
AŃ

KA, G
O

RCZEN
ICA 98C, 87-300 BRO

D
N

ICA

BU
D

YN
EK U

ŻYTECZN
O

ŚCI PU
BLICZN

EJ

INW
ENTARYZACJA

110
110

262
126

99
40

92
94

262
126

110
110

160
104

160
104

160
104

160
104

152
127

99
201

85
70

160
117

160
117

160
117

205
60

205
70

205
75

205
70

205
70

193
112

205
76

205 70
205
70

205 78

205
78

205
78

205
87

193
112

262
126

262
126

262
126

262
126

262
126

262
126

5x21x30

6x21x30
205
148

219
177

205
144

92
94

92
94

92
94

152
127

152
127

152
127

152
127

212
156195

182

197
151

205
70

205 70

10x18x30

10x18x306x18x25

205
78

9x16x27

10x15x2910x21x26

3x21x27

8

W
Y

K
A

Z P
O

M
IE

S
ZC

ZE
Ń

LP
.

2

1

3

4
5

6 7

9

15

14

1011

12
13

PA
R
TER

3428

1417

1400

1167
1505

756


